Congressional Candidate Table 11e

This table was generated on 6/6/18.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
QUIST, ROBERT E.
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
TRONE, DAVID
MOODY, DAN
LAMB, CONOR
BRYCE, RANDY
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
THORBURN, ANDY
AHN, ROBERT LEE
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
KERR, PAUL
CISNEROS, GILBERT
LEVIN, MIKE
CAMPBELL, TOM
FENENBOCK, DORI
CURTIS, JOHN
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
KOPSER, JOSEPH
GRAY, BOB
HILL, JUDSON
PENCE, GREGORY J.
ROBERTS, KEVIN
HERN, KEVIN R
SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE
GARCIA, SYLVIAR
AHMAD, NILOFER NINA
APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
SACCONE, RICK
BRAUN, STEVEN J
JACOBS, SARA
MYERS, CATHY
WALKER, RICK
ROSSI, DINO
GARCIA, JESUS
HERNANDEZ, SARA
ROSE, JOHN W,
KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG
MULLIKIN, TOM
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
POPE, TOMMY
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
GREEN, MARK DR.
RUSSELL, KEN
DAVIS, PAUL T.
LEACH, DAYLIN B
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
POUNDS, BUNNI
WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT

State District

GA
MT
TX
MD
GA
PA
W]
TX
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
ND
X
uT
TX
TX
GA
GA
IN
TX
OK
NJ
TX
PA
CA
CA
PA
IN
CA
W]
TX
WA
IL
CA
TN
MA
SC
AZ
SC
Ml
TN
FL
KS
PA
OH
TX
PA

06
00
02
06
06
17
01
29
39
34
03
49
39
49
00
16
03
16
21
06
06
06
02
01
11
29
01
49
39
14
04
49
01
02
08
04
34
06
03
05
02
05
11
07
27
02
07
16
05
01

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$30,730,245
$6,670,011
$6,023,989
$4,089,592
$3,193,308
$3,061,351
$2,569,397
$1,803,116
$1,769,637
$1,667,342
$1,625,067
$1,611,786
$1,490,136
$1,050,825
$1,023,677
$907,444
$902,954
$877,681
$846,895
$834,904
$821,466
$761,802
$737,906
$688,704
$684,984
$675,845
$668,522
$644,326
$618,931
$614,858
$602,678
$597,227
$594,856
$586,015
$551,813
$550,468
$532,200
$527,311
$524,520
$489,338
$464,229
$463,524
$452,185
$420,569
$413,616
$412,373
$409,478
$407,174
$404,862
$403,645



	CongressionalCandidate Table11e

