<u>Congressional Candidate Table 11e</u> Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party		Disbursements
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$30,730,245
2	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,670,011
3	WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$6,023,989
4	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,089,592
5	MOODY, DAN	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,193,308
6	LAMB, CONOR	PA	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,061,351
7	BRYCE, RANDY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,569,397
8	JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR	ТХ	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,803,116
9	THORBURN, ANDY	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,769,637
10	AHN, ROBERT LEE	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,667,342
11	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,625,067
12	KERR, PAUL	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,611,786
13	CISNEROS, GILBERT	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,490,136
14	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,050,825
15	CAMPBELL, TOM	ND	00	Republican Party	Open	\$1,023,677
16	FENENBOCK, DORI	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$907,444
17	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$902,954
18	ESCOBAR, VERONICA	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$877,681
19	KOPSER, JOSEPH	TX	21	Democratic Party	Open	\$846,895
20	GRAY, BOB	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$834,904
21	HILL, JUDSON	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$821,466
22	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$761,802
23	ROBERTS, KEVIN	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$737,906
24	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Open	\$688,704
25	SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$684,984
26	GARCIA, SYLVIA R	TX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$675,845
27	AHMAD, NILOFER NINA	PA	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$668,522
28	APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$644,326
29	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$618,931
30	SACCONE, RICK	PA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$614,858
31	BRAUN, STEVEN J	IN	04	Republican Party	Open	\$602,678
32	JACOBS, SARA	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$597,227
33	MYERS, CATHY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$594,856
34	WALKER, RICK	ТХ	02	Republican Party	Open	\$586,015
35	ROSSI, DINO	WA	08	Republican Party	Open	\$551,813
36	GARCIA, JESUS	IL	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$550,468
37	HERNANDEZ, SARA	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$532,200
38	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$527,311
39	KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$524,520
40	MULLIKIN, TOM	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$489,338
41	KIRKPATRICK, ANN	AZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$464,229
42	POPE, TOMMY	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$463,524
43	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$452,185
44	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$420,569
45	RUSSELL, KEN	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$413,616
46	DAVIS, PAUL T.	KS	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$412,373
40	LEACH, DAYLIN B	PA	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$409,478
48	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	OH	16	Republican Party	Open	\$407,174
40	POUNDS, BUNNI	TX	05	Republican Party	Open	\$404,862
4 5 50	WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT	PA	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$403,645
50	WALLAGE, HEINT GOUTT	ΓA	UI	DomoGratic Fally	Oben	ψ+03,043